

COUNTY OF WELLINGTON 2022 USER FEES AND CHARGES

Programme/Service:	Economic Development
Department:	Museum and Archives
Governance:	Economic Development Committee

Description	2021 fee	2022 fee	% change	HST (add/incl/ na)
Directional Tourism Signage Programme				
Wellington County Businesses				
Option 1: Lump Sum Payment (3-Year Contract)	\$750 less 10%	\$750 less 10%	0%	Add
	early payment	early payment		
	discount	discount		
Option 2: Annual Payment Plan (3-Year Contract)	\$250	\$250	0%	Add
Out of County Businesses				
Option 1: Lump Sum Payment (3-Year Contract)	\$900 less 10%	\$900 less 10%	0%	Add
	early payment	early payment		
	discount	discount		
Option 2: Annual Payment Plan (3-Year Contract)	\$300	\$300	0%	Add

Notes:

Authority to impose fees and charges is set out in Part XII of the Municipal Act, S.O. 2001, c. 25 and in bylaw #5597-18 of the Corporation of the County of Wellington.